Accessories

MADE IN ITALY

F 5

ﬁ. TRID.BAS

BT TR
STARE FF HOLE

Code: 370

ﬁ. TRID.BAS

Code: 507

aruin

ﬁ. TRID.BAS

L BT
WENTRLAL

wtw

S emiin ifikl

FENTRR, AR
LT T

Code: 509

ORUM INTERNATIONAL
© ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

LT
IEaME (S OO FER

Code: 520

Accessories

MADE IN ITALY

ORUM INTERNATIONAL
© ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Code
521

522
370
530
371
380
523
390
524
395
396
397
520
421
500
501
502
509
505
506
507
508
503
504

529

ACCESSORIES FOR TRIO.BAS

VERTICAL HOOK - stainless steel - for MINI and MONO - 12x9x25h cm

KNOB for vertical hook - stainless steel

STAND UP holder - technopolymer - for MONO, DUO, TRIO 15x11x%h cm.

WALL/TABLE HOLDER - stainless steel

CART WITH WHEELS complete with STAND UP holder size 350x350x70h mm - for MONO, DUO, TRIO
FLOOR TRIPOD STANDARD with adapter (minimum extension 56 cm; max extention 153 cm)

FLOOR TRIPOD - stainless steel

Tissue SOFT carrying case - 37x16x22h cm - for MINI, MONO

LIGHT carrying case

Rigid ROBUSTUS carrying case - 48x38x17h cm. - for MINI, MONO, DUO, TRIO, ISOLATOR/MULTISTATION
Rigid ROBUSTUS SATELLITE carrying case - 48x38x17h cm. - for 3 SATELLITES ISOLATOR/ MULTISTATION
Rigid ROBUSTUS MICRO carrying case - for 1 - 2 SATELLITES ISOLATOR

TRIO PRINTER BLUETOOTH - 11x8,5x4,5h cm.

Roll paper 57 mm (10xbox) for TRIO PRINTER BLUETOOTH

IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS MINI

IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS MONO

IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS DUQ, TRIO, ISOLATOR

IQ, OQ for TRIO.GAS

PQ documents for MINI

PQ documents for MONO

PQ documents for DUO, TRIO, ISOLATOR

PQ for TRIO.GAS

Certificate Calibration service TRIO.BAS MINI

Certificate Calibration service TRIO.BAS MONO,DUO,TRIO,ISOLATOR

Certificate Calibration service SELFTEST

The IQ, OQ, PQ documents can be filled in by the operator or by the technician of the producer.

The Robustus carrying cases are indicated for the delivery of air sampler to the producer/distributor for the annual calibration.





