Accessories

MADE IN ITALY









Code: 370

Code: 380

Code: 521

Code: 371









Code: 390

Code: 524

Code: 395

Code: 397









Code: 530

Code: 502

Code: 505

Code: 506









Code: 508 Code: 507

Code: 509

Code: 520

MADE IN ITALY

Accessories

Code	ACCESSORIES FOR TRIO.BAS
521	VERTICAL HOOK - stainless steel - for MINI and MONO - 12x9x25h cm
522	KNOB for vertical hook - stainless steel
370	STAND UP holder - technopolymer - for MONO, DUO, TRIO 15x11x9h cm.
530	WALL/TABLE HOLDER - stainless steel
371	CART WITH WHEELS complete with STAND UP holder size 350x350x70h mm - for MONO, DUO, TRIO
380	FLOOR TRIPOD STANDARD with adapter (minimum extension 56 cm; max extention 153 cm)
523	FLOOR TRIPOD - stainless steel
390	Tissue SOFT carrying case - 37x16x22h cm - for MINI, MONO
524	LIGHT carrying case
395	Rigid ROBUSTUS carrying case - 48x38x17h cm for MINI, MONO, DUO, TRIO, ISOLATOR/MULTISTATION
396	Rigid ROBUSTUS SATELLITE carrying case - 48x38x17h cm for 3 SATELLITES ISOLATOR/ MULTISTATION
397	Rigid ROBUSTUS MICRO carrying case - for 1 - 2 SATELLITES ISOLATOR
520	TRIO PRINTER BLUETOOTH - 11x8,5x4,5h cm.
421	Roll paper 57 mm (10xbox) for TRIO PRINTER BLUETOOTH
500	IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS MINI
501	IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS MONO
502	IQ , OQ documents for TRIO.BAS DUO, TRIO, ISOLATOR
509	IQ, OQ for TRIO.GAS
505	PQ documents for MINI
506	PQ documents for MONO
507	PQ documents for DUO, TRIO, ISOLATOR
508	PQ for TRIO.GAS
503	Certificate Calibration service TRIO.BAS MINI
504	Certificate Calibration service TRIO.BAS MONO,DUO,TRIO,ISOLATOR
529	Certificate Calibration service SELFTEST

- The IQ, OQ, PQ documents can be filled in by the operator or by the technician of the producer.
- The Robustus carrying cases are indicated for the delivery of air sampler to the producer/distributor for the annual calibration.